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Cup Final Results
Kesäkisakuppi 2023

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Viikkokisa 25.5. Satakunnan lennosto

2. Viikkokisa 22.6. Satakunnan lennosto

3. Viikkokisa 13.7. Satakunnan lennosto

4. Viikkokisa 10.8. Satakunnan lennosto

5. Viikkokisa 31.8. Satakunnan lennosto
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Alpo Tiikkaja 200.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 10450

2 Arto Haikola 188.6400 Open - U FIN 8501

3 Juho Jalarvo 185.3400 Open - U FIN 10488

4 Henry Immonen 183.8400 Open S U FIN 7188

5 Alex Suosaari 168.3500 Open - U FIN 13425

6 Henri Pesonen 148.5100 Open - U USA 13896

7 mika raiskio 136.0100 Open - U FIN 11897

8 Janne Kotka 130.9100 Open - U FIN 13441

9 Henri Salenius 129.7700 Open - U USA

10 Elias Kallio 103.6200 Open - U FIN 13428

11 Otto Kauhanen 101.9000 Open - U FIN 14224

12 Tommi Mantila 100.0000 Open - U FIN 13849

13 Ari Woivalin 92.6000 Open S U FIN 4308

14 Heikki Kilpiäinen 90.3500 Open - U FIN 12794

15 Vili Lämsä 78.7200 Open - U FIN 13592

16 Miia Laakkonen 66.7700 Open L U FIN 12688

17 Kimmo Kilpi 61.8900 Open - U FIN 13846

18 Mikael Mäkinen 60.3200 Open - U FIN 14431

19 Sami Reijonen 53.6800 Open - U FIN 14388

20 Ismo Strander 49.7500 Open S 7.62 U FIN 8488

21 Sami Virtanen 44.8700 Open - U FIN 13814

22 Sami Mäkelä 23.0300 Open - U FIN 11763

23 Ismo Kansanaho 10.5200 Open - U FIN 13470

24 Jari Rangell 7.2700 Open - U FIN 7047

25 Atte Lindroos 0.0000 Open - U FIN
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Elias Paukkunen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

2 Elias Paukkunen 100.0000
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 6491

3 Vili Lämsä 85.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13592
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jani Tölli 200.0000 Military - U FIN 11163

2 Kalle Kallioniemi 198.4600 Military - U FIN 10491

3 Emil Laitinen 196.4900 Military - U FIN 7583

4 Janne Leinonen 194.2000 Military - U FIN 12638

5 Jeremias Salminen 168.1800 Military 7.62 U FIN 6461

6 Jaakko Peltonen 81.2200 Military - U FIN 11669

7 Janne Klaper 74.8700 Military 7.62 U FIN 7680

8 Daniel Azoulay 55.5500 Military - U FIN 15480206

9 Sami Reijonen 54.3900 Military - U FIN 14388

10 Juho Jalarvo 53.2400 Military - U FIN 10488
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jani Tölli 200.0000 Military - U FIN 11163

2 Alpo Tiikkaja 200.0000 Open 7.62 U FIN 10450

3 Kalle Kallioniemi 198.4600 Military - U FIN 10491

4 Emil Laitinen 196.4900 Military - U FIN 7583

5 Janne Leinonen 194.2000 Military - U FIN 12638

6 Arto Haikola 188.6400 Open - U FIN 8501

7 Juho Jalarvo 185.3400 Open - U FIN 10488

8 Henry Immonen 183.8400 Open S U FIN 7188

9 Alex Suosaari 168.3500 Open - U FIN 13425

10 Jeremias Salminen 168.1800 Military 7.62 U FIN 6461

11 Henri Pesonen 148.5100 Open - U USA 13896

12 mika raiskio 136.0100 Open - U FIN 11897

13 Janne Kotka 130.9100 Open - U FIN 13441

14 Henri Salenius 129.7700 Open - U USA

15 Elias Kallio 103.6200 Open - U FIN 13428

16 Otto Kauhanen 101.9000 Open - U FIN 14224

17 Tommi Mantila 100.0000 Open - U FIN 13849

18 Elias Paukkunen 100.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN

19 Elias Paukkunen 100.0000
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 6491

20 Ari Woivalin 92.6000 Open S U FIN 4308

21 Heikki Kilpiäinen 90.3500 Open - U FIN 12794

22 Vili Lämsä 85.7700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13592

23 Jaakko Peltonen 81.2200 Military - U FIN 11669

24 Vili Lämsä 78.7200 Open - U FIN 13592

25 Janne Klaper 74.8700 Military 7.62 U FIN 7680

26 Miia Laakkonen 66.7700 Open L U FIN 12688

27 Kimmo Kilpi 61.8900 Open - U FIN 13846

28 Mikael Mäkinen 60.3200 Open - U FIN 14431

29 Daniel Azoulay 55.5500 Military - U FIN 15480206

30 Sami Reijonen 54.3900 Military - U FIN 14388

31 Sami Reijonen 53.6800 Open - U FIN 14388

32 Juho Jalarvo 53.2400 Military - U FIN 10488

33 Ismo Strander 49.7500 Open S 7.62 U FIN 8488

34 Sami Virtanen 44.8700 Open - U FIN 13814

35 Sami Mäkelä 23.0300 Open - U FIN 11763

36 Ismo Kansanaho 10.5200 Open - U FIN 13470

37 Jari Rangell 7.2700 Open - U FIN 7047

38 Atte Lindroos 0.0000 Open - U FIN


